NATURES  FINEST!

SAFFLOWER HONEY

100% PURE — UNCOOKED, UNFILTERED,
UNBLENDED, UNDILUTED; JUST AS THE

BEES MADE IT.,
Regularly 49¢

CREMIE

TION
ILK

@ or neapoljtan)

,'7 . EVERY MAN 1S HAPPY WITH US.D.A, “CHOICE" STEER BEEF

W “ROUND STEAK ruucr JQ

NT SIZE RUMP ROAST toven FQ¢

TIDE: | ¢i¥l T-BONE STEAK 19,
y & A\ PORTERHOUSE st #§,

GMTER WASHES

TOP SIRLOIN ~ stac 8949,

A TRULY WONDERFUL SELECTION OF U.S.D.A. “CHOICE" STEER BEEF

TATOES 29¢ BONELESS ROUND OR RUMP ROAST
SRt i BONELESS ROUND OR SIRLOIN TIP STEAK

ny family supg ior, Try ity 24-0x. con ;‘ : c

a0c ' YOUR
reat plain or i » salads, 5802, Jar i CHOICE |b.

SLICES 69c¢

, Cottage or | ‘rench Fries.}-1b, pkgs

GROUND FRESH HOURLY HORMEL MINNESOTA or RED SHIELD
FRESH GROUND ROUND SLICED BACON
WHOLE UN PEELED

6% Ib. oe IC
NT'S AFRICOTS

24 15 | SELECT PAK BEEF or VEAL STEAKS (ROZENI 12er.ple.  59c
an  £JC ; 4 FISHERMEN PRE-COOKED SCALLOPS (ROZEN 7ot pks. 39

TOOTHPASTE 3D

LARGE REG. 53¢ SIZE TUBE linel, 5¢ off label)

REFRESHING & EVERAGE
DRANGE CRUSH

6. IYc

OUR DELICIOUS

POUND CAKE
FOR PERFECT DIP SANDWICHES

piofie { + 18
PASTRAMI
ITALIAN TWIST BREAD e by the 93:

piece
reg. 3% 33c loaf

WONDERFUL HOME MADE

SAUERKRAUT
29

DELIGHTFUL CASHEW DATE
COFFEE CAKE <=~

DEL AMO
SHOPPING
CENTER
CORNER OF
HAWTHORNE &
SEPULVEDA

2, VI ,y/,”/‘/ Iy %
:,wu.xwmw it o kit i
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| FANTASTIC!

| WALTERIA — $14,900

3 bedroomy; carpoert, larage lof. Submit on down. Finaneing extremsly
flexible. A dab of paint, a hamimer and & few nalls and you're

ready to move In

Landmark Realty

FREE APPRAISALS

FR 8-

8506

Eves. FR 8-2708 — FR 8-1104 — FR 5-5620

Exchange Specialist

12 URit Aph

Torrance, swimiming pool, $112,0¢

125 ft. from Manhattan Beach, 2 and den, ?
fireplaces, 29,500

3

3 br. &

TORRANCE GARDENS

br., 134 baths;, $21,500:
CENTRAL TORRANCE

rumpus room, R-2 lot, $22,500
KETTLER KNOLLS

3 br. home, 1l bath, $18,950,

1

TRAILER PARK
spaces, $21.000 full price,
MOTEL-TORRANCE

150 ft. frontage, undeveloped, %30,000. Amazing

ferms.
WE H

AVE MANY MORE MOTELS,

TRAILER_ PARKS, ETC.

JAMES CICCHINI, Realtor

JAMES “CHIC"

(""Chic'"-eenle)

Sleditn 1407 S. Crcnshnw Bivd., Torrance

\

28-9368
wa TNC-8438)

ROLLING
HILLS

MAGNIFIC

ENT VIEW

3 BEDROOMS PLUS FAMILY AND LIVING ROOMS

2 BATHS-

LARGE LOT

i | IMMACULATE-BY OWNER,

1! FR

5 0881

M i

I’ FOR SALE OR EXCHANGES IVALUE

| Royalle

?‘ # TS A PLEASURE to do busi- |
| ness where business Is being
done.”

NOW

s the fime to take advantage of
pelier's misfortune, it was such &
tragedy that we all are Heart
bBroken, however life must go on |
Price has been REDUCED to
$21,000 for this large 3 hedl:\oml
With hues front living room featur- |
ing an outstanding, unusval fire- |
place. YOUR ENTERTAINING |
WORRIES WILL ALSO BE
SOLVED as your guests will have
a most enjoyable stay after com-
pletely relaxing in this enticing
heated Catalina pool With private
secluded, covered patio with bar-
bscue 10 thoroughly enjoy Cali-
fornia living. Best of all 10% |
down is all you need,

IS |

THE BOWN PAYMENT really
kéepihg you from buying? FOR |
YOU VETERANS we have homes !
et we have just recently listed
with you in mind. This 3 bedroom, |
112 bath, wall to wall carpeﬂno.‘
fireplace, separate laundry room
lovely patio, double garage, locat-
ed close 1o elementary schosl and ‘
in ST. CATHERINE PARISH |
AREA. Can be yours with such &
small down. YOU WILL TRULY
BE AMAZED!

THE

SCENIC VIEW from this charm- |
Ing SOUTHWOOD ESTATES |
HOME is breathtaking—plus you |
oet expensive carpeting and |
matching draperies throvshouh ‘
Just Imagine, private dressing |
room off master bedroom is also
carpeted. Family room with fire |
place is an ideal place for enter- |
taining. We have priced this beau- |
titul piece of property for YOU |
JR, EXECUTIVES for only|

\ |

TIME

1§ RIGHT and ROYALLE is the
RIGHT REALTY to help you ex
change your equity in your home
for this large deluxe duplex. One
3-bedroom with - foreed air plus
bulitin rangs and oven, 1'u bath,
One 2-bedroom with 1 bath, earh
have hardwood floors. Excellent
existing financing. —S0-6-6 can be |

Conscious?

If so, inspect this clean 3 bed
room home near May Co. Adia
cent to schools and other con
veniences. Values are rising rap
idly. This owner is asking only

Y
WERE YOU

1I'd see it today. It can't possibly
last long. Chetk your desires and
your pocketbook, this will fill the
bill, Three bedrooms, 2 bath
large rear living roomy with a
wonderful view. Cholce Walteria
location, Only $18,500

SWEDISH
MODERN

This owner Is waijing for your
offer. Best priced home in the
Kettler Knolls area. Swedish mod
ern decor with raised hearth fire
place. Open beamed celling offers
that spacious feeling. Three bed-
rooms, 1'a Baths. Asking $19,%00,

WE NEED

A three bedroom home priced un
der $18,000 in the central or south
Torrance area. Very aqualified
bBuyer, Please call if you're think-
ing of selling.

key

real estate
da 5-1762

Eves. FR 86720 or DA 4735

TROPICAL

See this poolside Kome In Vic
foria Knolls Hills overiooking
Crenshaw, Three bedrooms, 2
Baths, Kitchen bullt-ing, carpet
drapes, engineered landscaping,
weatherstripping, insulated,

$4000 DOWN

‘Marsden

sold on Ctontract with $500 down. |

Price only $26,950.

TO

GIVE UP NOW in buying a|
home for your family just because
you're tired of looking would be
SHEER SELFISHNESS, As we
have one of the most \vnnwal‘f
cleanest homes that you have had |
the privilege of Seding featur- |

Ing 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, hardwood :

Le Dou

Realtors

DA 5-30%90

floors, fenced yerd, double gar-| ™

age. LOCATED WEST OF THE |
BROADWAY IMMEDIATE OC-
CUPANCY and prited rioht at
$19,900 « with 0% down.

BUY

1S WHAT YOU WHL DO affer |
seeing What this amazing home |
has to offer, SUCH AS FORCED |
AR HEAT, poputar Built-in |
O'Keefe & Merritt  range nnd:
oven, acoustic celling throushout.
This unusual home will give vnu
THAT SPACIOUS FEELING |
SECURITY, Owner moving M
Grant's Pass. THEREFORE, price |
is $19450 with 10% down

Royalle |.

TORRANCE & HAWTHORNE BL. |
FR 13531 ANYTIME

~ 3 Bedrm., 1 V4 Baths|

Near-new Provmual styled home,
Large kitthen, bulitin oven and
range, w, w carpels, glass doors
Yo patio. Beautifully landscaped |
corner 101, 2ar oarage. Ve
cant And ready Yo ove into. |
Payments only 5121 month with
$2000 down or submit your dc\m.
payment.

|Davnd Dawes Rity, Inc. 1
[ DA 5-2168, DA 4-1379]
(l FA 1-3525

1$495 DOWN
| VICTORIA |
t PARK |

|
|
|

Three large bedrooms, hupe kiteh- |
en, Wall 16 wall carpeting, separ |
ate Taundry room and large pmo‘,
area, Backyard is complefely |

FA 0-2770 '

NO DOWN G.l. — 3 bedroom, 2|
bath, Near Del Amo shopping |
center, FR 03561, |

\ fenced. Should well Yast at 13,950, |

\

$495 DOWN
VACANT

This fwo bedroomt stueco is Being
redecorated inside and oyt and
features hardwoed fioors, large
Kitehen with ditposal and fan and
defached oarage, Nice neighbor
hood. Close to shopping and
schools.

23844 Howthorne Blvd.
Open 'til 9 p.m.

FR 8. 2294

Trode Your
Boat Trailer, or?

| for a 2-Bdrm. Home

Located on 226th St, 1t features
lofs of tile, large bedrooms, stuc-
co construction, 7 years old, Lot
38x140 ., Vacant, Must sacrifice
for & aulck sale, $10,950, full
price. Call

FR 0-3561

| 15929 Hawthorne Bivd.
Lawndale

~$1950 DOWN

3 BR., 2BATH
NO 2ND T.D.

This lovely Southwood home s
located just west of the Broadway
Sears Shopning Center, It teatures
double sarage, hard wood floors,
stall shower, large wardrobe clo
sef, lofts of tie, disposal, bar
kitchen, rear living room and
many other modern features. Va-
cant. Move In today on renfal
basis till close of escrow.

FA 0-2770




